Notebook
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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G9 9M3G5AT i5-1235U 8GB 512SSD 15.6

FDOS

240 G10 8A553EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A540EA
15.6" FDOS

245 G10 8A552EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A538EA
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 8A554EA
14" FDOS

250 G10 8A541EA
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 8A556EA
14" FDOS

i5-1335U

i5-1340P

R7-7730U

i5-1335U

i5-1335U

i7-1355U

i7-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512SSD

8GB 256GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

LENOVO V15 83A10091TR i5-13420H 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A4TR 15-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YYOO1IMTR R7-7730U 16GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

471,45
usb

618,45
usb

691,95
usb

691,95
usb

691,95
usb

691,95
usb

796,95
usb

796,95
usb

855,75
usb

855,75
usb

892,50
usb

892,50
usb



H s EEEEEREEREERERRE

LENOVO V15 83A1008XTR 1i5-13420H 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 G3 IAP 82TTO08PTX i5-1235U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JROOO9TX R5-7530U
16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNOOO8TX i5-1335U
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNOOO5TX i5-1335U 8GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO El16 THINKPAD 21JT0017TX R7-7730U
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JK0OO3TX i5-1335U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNOOO6TX i7-1355U 8GB
512G SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO X13 20W9S4TCNM 17-1165G7 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP 255 G9 6Q8N2ES R5-5625U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 8A555EA 1i5-1340P 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YUBOQ6TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G9 723P5EA 17-1255U 8GB 512GB SSD
2GB MX550 15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A545EA i7-1360P 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

913,50
usb

934,50
usb

.092,00

usb

.134,00

usb

.176,00

usb

.218,00

usb

.218,00

usb

.302,00

usb

.362,50

usb

555,45
usb

681,45
usb

787,50
usb

838,95
usb

840,00
usb



HP 250 G10 8A544EA 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
2GB MX550 15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 8A557EA 1i7-1360P 16GB 1TB SSD
14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOO55TX 17-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21DJOONNTX 1i7-1255U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOO5TX i5-1335U
16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JNOOO7TX i7-1355U
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOO06TX i7-1355U
16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21E30087TX i7-1255U
16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21E30068TX i7-1255U
16GB 512GB 14" W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

855,75
usb

891,45
usb

.102,50

usb

.155,00

usb

.228,50

usb

.302,00

usb

.338,75

usb

.575,00

usb

.837,50

usb



